3 /
¥ 5o\
o5y

Gemeindekonig

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

VOGELSANG, Beate

FAHRENHOLZ, Renate

GERDS, Vera

STAMM, Sandra
WIEZOREK, Manfred
DIEKMANN, Roswitha
REGENSTEIN, Michael

PUVOGEL, Dieter E

CHRISTENSEN, Jasemin

POHLMANN, Matthias
WILLE, Andreas
FUNCKE, Ludwig
MEYER, Andrea
POHLMANN, Ulrike
KRATZIG, Heide
HASCH, Heinz
PUVOGEL, Dieter B
SEIDEL, Carsten
HEITMANN, Erik
KRAFZIG, Nicol
SCHOPFER, Birbel
ZIEBOLL, Maximilian
BISCHOFF, Gerhard
MIETZ, Rudolf

VIEBROCK, Helga

OpticScore

42,0 Teiler
57,7 Teiler
62,2 Teiler
86,4 Teiler
87,3 Teiler
98,2 Teiler
100,0 Teiler
116,2 Teiler
134,4 Teiler
162,3 Teiler
166,3 Teiler
201,3 Teiler
212,0 Teiler
215,1 Teiler
217,4 Teiler
218,5 Teiler
223,3 Teiler
252,7 Teiler
259,1 Teiler
279,8 Teiler
302,1 Teiler
332,6 Teiler
367,8 Teiler
470,5 Teiler

502,7 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 14.10.2023 20:14:00 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



