

OpticScore

Gemeindekönig

1.	VOGELSANG, Beate	42.0	Teiler
2.	FAHRENHOLZ, Renate		Teiler
3.	GERDS, Vera		Teiler
4.	STAMM, Sandra		Teiler
5 .			Teiler
	WIEZOREK, Manfred		
6.	DIEKMANN, Roswitha		Teiler
7.	REGENSTEIN, Michael		Teiler
8.	PUVOGEL, Dieter E		Teiler
9.	CHRISTENSEN, Jasemin	134,4	Teiler
10.	POHLMANN, Matthias	162,3	Teiler
11.	WILLE, Andreas	166,3	Teiler
12.	FUNCKE, Ludwig	201,3	Teiler
13.	MEYER, Andrea	212,0	Teiler
14.	POHLMANN, Ulrike	215,1	Teiler
15.	KRATZIG, Heide	217,4	Teiler
16.	HASCH, Heinz	218,5	Teiler
17.	PUVOGEL, Dieter B	223,3	Teiler
18.	SEIDEL, Carsten	252,7	Teiler
19.	HEITMANN, Erik	259,1	Teiler
20.	KRAFZIG, Nicol	279,8	Teiler
21.	SCHÖPFER, Bärbel	302,1	Teiler
22.	ZIEBOLL, Maximilian	332,6	Teiler
23.	BISCHOFF, Gerhard	367,8	Teiler
	MIETZ, Rudolf	470,5	
	VIEBROCK, Helga		Teiler